
POSNUMBER UCI/CCF ID NAME SURNAME CLUB TIME DIFF GAP
1 3 100 542 542 05 Konstantinos Pavlides OMONOIA 20:56.791
2 5 100 837 331 11 Stavros Theophanous ELITE CYCLING 23:32.223 02:35.432 02:35.432
3 11 100 108 050 73 Armando Archimandrites ELITE CYCLING 23:48.814 02:52.023 00:16.591
4 10 100 841 499 08 Andreas Savva AGIOS MNASON 27:34.262 06:37.471 03:45.448
5 6 100 081 029 18 Eirinaios Koutsiou IRAKLITOS 32:38.114 11:41.323 05:03.852

POSNUMBER UCI/CCF ID NAME SURNAME CLUB TIME DIFF GAP
1 102 100 843 954 38 Bogdan Zabelinskiy AGIOS MNASON 21:31.614
2 111 101 192 252 09 Christodoulos Achas P.O. LEFKOSIAS 22:06.132 00:34.518 00:34.518
3 101 101 192 251 08 Nearchos Miltiadous AGIOS MNASON 22:20.406 00:48.792 00:14.274
4 109 100 931 833 35 Andreas Kasapis ELITE CYCLING 23:16.107 01:44.493 00:55.701
5 106 100 831 717 23 Giorgos Kouzis BIKIN CYPRUS 23:20.008 01:48.394 00:03.901
6 112 101 260 521 87 Andreas Athanasiadis P.O. LEFKOSIAS 24:24.742 02:53.128 01:04.734
7 108 101 069 849 20 Alexandros Colombos ELITE CYCLING 24:58.164 03:26.550 00:33.422

DNS 100 100 979 225 91 Marios Ioannides AGIOS MNASON

POSNUMBER UCI/CCF ID NAME SURNAME CLUB TIME DIFF GAP
1 20 101 036 757 05 Styliana Kamilari ELITE CYCLING 32:23.196
2 21 100 542 544 07 Dimitra Koukouma OMONOIA 32:46.969 00:23.773 00:23.773
3 23 101 260 471 37 Spyridona Charalambous P.O. LEFKOSIAS 36:46.857 04:23.661 03:59.888

ΑΝΑΒΑΣΗ ΚΛΗΡΟΥ - ΦΙΚΑΡΔΟΥ 2022

RESULTS BY CATEGORY

MEN ELITE - ΑΝΔΡΩΝ

MEN JUNIOR

WOMEN ELITE



POSNUMBER UCI/CCF ID NAME SURNAME CLUB TIME DIFF GAP
1 309 BUL20080803 Dimo Kostov THOI FILIAS 25:45.759
2 307 CYP20080219 Joshua StylianosZachariades P.O. LEFKOSIAS 27:32.089 01:46.330 01:46.330
3 304 CYP20080116 Iordanis Iordanou P.O. LEFKOSIAS 27:42.097 01:56.338 00:10.008
4 301 CYP20080822 Eftychios Loizou AGIOS MNASON 29:31.899 03:46.140 01:49.802
5 300 CYP20080804 Giorgos Halloumas AGIOS MNASON 29:40.323 03:54.564 00:08.424
6 305 CYP20081226 Christos Pittas P.O. LEFKOSIAS 31:03.024 05:17.265 01:22.701
7 308 CYP20081124 Georgios Antoniou P.O.S. TRIANTAFIL 32:16.851 06:31.092 01:13.827
8 303 CYP20080402 Antreas Georgiades P.O. LEFKOSIAS 36:26.380 10:40.621 04:09.529
9 302 CYP20080506 Loucas Aristodemou ELITE CYCLING 46:52.131 21:06.372 10:25.751

POSNUMBER UCI/CCF ID NAME SURNAME CLUB TIME DIFF GAP
1 313 CYP20080328 Sotiriana Sofia Gavriil P.O.S. TRIANTAFIL 30:10.317
2 310 CYP20080219 Georgia Papageorgiou AEK IDALIOU 32:59.298 02:48.981 02:48.981
3 312 CYP20080414 Zafeiro Petraki P.O. LEFKOSIAS 33:29.149 03:18.832 00:29.851

DNS 311 CYP20080716 Antria Karatzia AGIOS MNASON

POSNUMBER UCI/CCF ID NAME SURNAME CLUB TIME DIFF GAP
1 114 100 831 781 87 Constantina Georgiou AEK IDALIOU 29:55.308
2 115 101 144 525 06 Nektaria Agapiou OMONOIA 35:57.386 06:02.078 06:02.078

CADET BOYS U15

CADET GIRLS U15

JUNIOR WOMEN



POSNUMBER UCI/CCF ID NAME SURNAME CLUB TIME DIFF GAP
1 215 CYP20061014 Lampros Athanasiou P.O. LEFKOSIAS 23:18.263
2 212 CYP20060629 Panagiotis Nikiforou OMONOIA 24:27.369 01:09.106 01:09.106
3 218 CYP20071219 Dimitrios Prekas P.O. LEFKOSIAS 25:22.655 02:04.392 00:55.286
4 222 CYP20061204 Vasilis Chrysostomou TOCHNI CYCLING 25:55.307 02:37.044 00:32.652
5 201 CYP20070313 Giorgos Kyriakides BIKIN CYPRUS 26:56.457 03:38.194 01:01.150
6 208 CYP20060112 Charalambos Efstratiou E.PALLIKARIDES 26:59.585 03:41.322 00:03.128
7 203 CYP20070703 Alexandros Rotsidis ELITE CYCLING 27:08.276 03:50.013 00:08.691
8 220 CYP20070326 Marios Kourtellas S.PO. KORNOU 31:55.261 08:36.998 04:46.985
9 211 CYP20071112 Andreas Makrygiorgis OLYMPIAS 32:15.363 08:57.100 00:20.102

10 202 CYP20070702 Demetris Demetriades ELITE CYCLING 33:15.265 09:57.002 00:59.902
11 223 CYP20070509 Christos Gerolemou TOCHNI CYCLING 33:53.807 10:35.544 00:38.542
12 221 CYP20070320 Spyros Antoniou TOCHNI CYCLING 37:10.185 13:51.922 03:16.378
13 210 CYP20061212 Nektarios Ksenofontos IRAKLITOS 41:51.345 18:33.082 04:41.160

DNS 216 CYP20060711 Filaretos Kasinides P.O. LEFKOSIAS

POSNUMBER UCI/CCF ID NAME SURNAME CLUB TIME DIFF GAP
1 229 CYP20070402 Alexandra Safiri P.O.S. TRIANTAFIL 28:04.686
2 233 CYP20061204 Constantina Chrysostomou TOCHNI CYCLING 32:45.851 4:41.165 4:41.165
3 231 CYP20070225 Eleni Kasia S.PO. KORNOU 33:04.696 5:00.010 0:18.845
4 230 CYP20071120 Charikleia Stylianou P.O.S. TRIANTAFIL 34:08.652 6:03.966 1:03.956
5 226 CYP20070615 Chrysovalanto Ioannou AGIOS MNASON 37:01.433 8:56.747 2:52.781
6 235 CYP20070601 Maria Konstantinou TOCHNI CYCLING 41:01.671 12:56.985 4:00.238
7 234 CYP20070703 Andrea Kaikiti TOCHNI CYCLING 41:39.092 13:34.406 0:37.421
8 225 CYP20070730 Georgia Kasapi OMONOIA 43:32.736 15:28.050 1:53.644
9 232 CYP20070517 Antonia Tryfonos S.PO. KORNOU 45:21.367 17:16.681 1:48.631

CADET BOYS

CADET GIRLS



POSNUMBER UCI/CCF ID NAME SURNAME CLUB TIME DIFF GAP
1 407 Giorgos Fattas E.PALLIKARIDES 22.33.971
2 401 100 624 018 01 Constantinos Antoniou APOEL 23.41.375 01.07.404 01.07.404
3 408 101 203 450 52 Chrysoulis Constantinou FAMAGUSTA CYCL 23.44.614 01.10.643 00.03.239
4 402 CYP19851206 Kyriacos Laccotripes APOEL 25.21.035 02.47.064 01.36.421
5 405 100 045 779 76 Timotheos Skettos ELITE CYCLING 27.01.476 04.27.505 01.40.441
6 410 CYP19840717 Andreas Zenios IRAKLITOS 27.17.074 04.43.103 00.15.598
7 414 Andreas Constantinides P.O.PAPHOU 29.03.314 06.29.343 01.46.240
8 412 CYP19900710 Antonis Kaniklides GeorOLYMPIAS 34.03.267 11.29.296 04.59.953

DNF 409 101 260 531 00 Marios Loizou FAMAGUSTA CYCLING

POSNUMBER UCI/CCF ID NAME SURNAME CLUB TIME DIFF GAP
1 509 100 638 348 72 Michalis Theocharous FAMAGUSTA CYCL 23:50.733
2 508 100 620 087 47 Efstratios Efstratiou E.PALLIKARIDES 24:56.896 01:06.163 01:06.163
3 503 100 194 027 11 Mark Williams AEL 25:09.793 01:19.060 00:12.897
4 512 101 036 767 15 Nikos Nikolaou OMONOIA 25:20.702 01:29.969 00:10.909
5 513 CYP19770227 Michalis Panteli OMONOIA 25:51.896 02:01.163 00:31.194
6 510 CYP19780303 Akis Savva OLYMPIAS 34:00.305 10:09.572 08:08.409

POSNUMBER UCI/CCF ID NAME SURNAME CLUB TIME DIFF GAP
1 602 CYP19700414 Kostas Psychis APOEL 26.35.100
2 605 100 841 653 65 Marios Leonidou FAMAGUSTA CYCL 26.37.812 00.02.712 00.02.712
3 604 100 835 885 20 Biser Georgiev FAMAGUSTA CYCL 28.16.983 01.41.883 01.39.171
4 603 100 830 433 00 Tasos Anastasiou FAMAGUSTA CYCL 30.33.548 03.58.448 02.16.565

POSNUMBER UCI/CCF ID NAME SURNAME CLUB TIME DIFF GAP
1 559 Savvas Savvides APOEL 25:55.208
2 567 CFA19910817 Konstantinos Kouskoulis FAMAGUSTA CYCL 26:22.908 00:27.700 00:27.700
3 566 CFA19850222 Andreas Zanis FAMAGUSTA CYCL 32:54.693 06:59.485 06:31.785

MASTERS 1 MEN

MASTERS 2 MEN

MASTERS 3 MEN

CFA MASTERS 1 MEN



POSNUMBER UCI/CCF ID NAME SURNAME CLUB TIME DIFF GAP
1 565 CFA19821126 Fokas Germanos FAMAGUSTA CYCL 23:10.201
2 569 CFA19760924 Constantinos Colocassides APOEL 28:13.613 05:03.412 05:03.412
3 563 BIRTH: 1978 Lazaros Charalambous OMONOIA 40:15.788 17:05.587 12:02.175

POSNUMBER UCI/CCF ID NAME SURNAME CLUB TIME DIFF GAP
1 562 BIRTH: 1964 Andreas Kezarides OMONOIA 32:05.984

POSNUMBER UCI/CCF ID NAME SURNAME CLUB TIME DIFF GAP
1 564 BIRTH: 1989 Isabella Triza FAMAGUSTA CYCL 36:18.780

POSNUMBER UCI/CCF ID NAME SURNAME CLUB TIME DIFF GAP
1 561 BIRTH: 1996 Costas Arturorich 24:02.944
2 568 CFA19940512 Andreas Anastasiou FAMAGUSTA CYCL 27:42.221 03:39.277 03:39.277
3 560 Christos Erotokritou TOCHNI CYCLING 27:49.838 03:46.894 00:07.617

CFA MASTERS 3 MEN

CFA MASTERS 1 WOMEN

CFA MEN

CFA MASTERS 2 MEN



POS NUMBER UCI / CCF ID NAME SURNAME CLUB CLASS TOTAL TM DIFF GAP
1 3 100 542 542 05 Konstantinos Pavlides OMONOIA MEN ELITE 20.56.791
2 102 100 843 954 38 Bogdan Zabelinskiy AGIOS MNASON JUNIOR MEN 21.31.614 00.34.823 00:34.823
3 111 101 192 252 09 Christodoulos Achas P.O. LEFKOSIAS JUNIOR MEN 22.06.132 01.09.341 25:55.200
4 101 101 192 251 08 Nearchos Miltiadous AGIOS MNASON JUNIOR MEN 22.20.406 01.23.615 34:33.600
5 407 Giorgos Fattas E.PALLIKARIDES MASTERS 1 M 22.33.971 01.37.180 33:36.000
6 565 CFA19821126 Fokas Germanos FAMAGUSTA CYCLINCFA MASTER   23.10.201 02.13.410 31:12.000
7 109 100 931 833 35 Andreas Kasapis ELITE CYCLING JUNIOR MEN 23.16.107 02.19.316 44:38.400
8 215 CYP20061014 Lampros Athanasiou P.O. LEFKOSIAS CADET BOYS 23.18.263 02.21.472 44:38.400
9 106 100 831 717 23 Giorgos Kouzis BIKIN CYPRUS JUNIOR MEN 23.20.008 02.23.217 52:48.000

10 5 100 837 331 11 Stavros Theophanous ELITE CYCLING MEN ELITE 23.32.223 02.35.432 09:36.000
11 401 100 624 018 01 Constantinos Antoniou APOEL MASTERS 1 M 23.41.375 02.44.584 38:52.800
12 408 101 203 450 52 Chrysoulis Constantinou FAMAGUSTA CYCLINMASTERS 1 M 23.44.614 02.47.823 44:09.600
13 11 100 108 050 73 Armando Archimandrites ELITE CYCLING MEN ELITE 23.48.814 02.52.023 48:00.000
14 509 100 638 348 72 Michalis Theocharous FAMAGUSTA CYCLINMASTERS 2 M 23.50.733 02.53.942 03:21.600
15 561 BIRTH: 1996 Costas Arturorich CFA MEN 24.02.944 03.06.153 03:50.400
16 112 101 260 521 87 Andreas Athanasiadis P.O. LEFKOSIAS JUNIOR MEN 24.24.742 03.27.951 09:07.200
17 212 CYP20060629 Panagiotis Nikiforou OMONOIA CADET BOYS 24.27.369 03.30.578 02:52.800
18 508 100 620 087 47 Efstratios Efstratiou E.PALLIKARIDES MASTERS 2 M 24.56.896 04.00.105 38:52.800
19 108 101 069 849 20 Alexandros Colombos ELITE CYCLING JUNIOR MEN 24.58.164 04.01.373 25:55.200
20 503 100 194 027 11 Mark Williams AEL MASTERS 2 M 25.09.793 04.13.002 05:45.600
21 512 101 036 767 15 Nikos Nikolaou OMONOIA MASTERS 2 M 25.20.702 04.23.911 48:57.600
22 402 CYP19851206 Kyriacos Laccotripes APOEL MASTERS 1 M 25.21.035 04.24.244 59:31.200
23 218 CYP20071219 Dimitrios Prekas P.O. LEFKOSIAS CADET BOYS 25.22.655 04.25.864 52:48.000
24 309 BUL20080803 Dimo Kostov THOI FILIAS CADET BOYS 25.45.759 04.48.968 29:45.600
25 513 CYP19770227 Michalis Panteli OMONOIA MASTERS 2 M 25.51.896 04.55.105 17:16.800
26 559 Savvas Savvides APOEL CFA MASTER   25.55.208 04.58.417 29:16.800

RESULTS OVERALL
OVERALL

ΑΝΑΒΑΣΗ ΚΛΗΡΟΥ - ΦΙΚΑΡΔΟΥ 2022



27 222 CYP20061204 Vasilis Chrysostomou TOCHNI CYCLING CADET BOYS 25.55.307 04.58.516 22:33.600
28 567 CFA19910817 Konstantinos Kouskoulis FAMAGUSTA CYCLINCFA MASTER   26.22.908 05.26.117 25:26.400
29 602 CYP19700414 Kostas Psychis APOEL MASTERS 3 M 26.35.100 05.38.309 36:28.800
30 605 100 841 653 65 Marios Leonidou FAMAGUSTA CYCLINMASTERS 3 M 26.37.812 05.41.021 05:16.800
31 201 CYP20070313 Giorgos Kyriakides BIKIN CYPRUS CADET BOYS 26.56.457 05.59.666 28:48.000
32 208 CYP20060112 Charalambos Efstratiou E.PALLIKARIDES CADET BOYS 26.59.585 06.02.794 04:19.200
33 405 100 045 779 76 Timotheos Skettos ELITE CYCLING MASTERS 1 M 27.01.476 06.04.685 23:02.400
34 203 CYP20070703 Alexandros Rotsidis ELITE CYCLING CADET BOYS 27.08.276 06.11.485 12:00.000
35 410 CYP19840717 Andreas Zenios IRAKLITOS MASTERS 1 M 27.17.074 06.20.283 09:07.200
36 307 CYP20080219 Joshua Stylianos Zachariades P.O. LEFKOSIAS CADET BOYS 27.32.089 06.35.298 21:36.000
37 10 100 841 499 08 Andreas Savva AGIOS MNASON MEN ELITE 27.34.262 06.37.471 09:07.200
38 304 CYP20080116 Iordanis Iordanou P.O. LEFKOSIAS CADET BOYS 27.42.097 06.45.306 02:24.000
39 568 CFA19940512 Andreas Anastasiou FAMAGUSTA CYCLINCFA MEN 27.42.221 06.45.430 58:33.600
40 560 Christos Erotokritou TOCHNI CYCLING CFA MEN 27.49.838 06.53.047 48:28.800
41 229 CYP20070402 Alexandra Safiri P.O.S. TRIANTAFILLI CADET GIRLS 28.04.686 07.07.895 21:07.200
42 569 CFA19760924 Constantinos Colocassides APOEL CFA MASTER   28.13.613 07.16.822 14:52.800
43 604 100 835 885 20 Biser Georgiev FAMAGUSTA CYCLINMASTERS 3 M 28.16.983 07.20.192 52:48.000
44 414 Andreas Constantinides P.O.PAPHOU MASTERS 1 M 29.03.314 08.06.523 56:38.400
45 301 CYP20080822 Eftychios Loizou AGIOS MNASON CADET BOYS 29.31.899 08.35.108 02:24.000
46 300 CYP20080804 Giorgos Halloumas AGIOS MNASON CADET BOYS 29.40.323 08.43.532 10:33.600
47 114 100 831 781 87 Constantina Georgiou AEK IDALIOU JUNIOR WOM 29.55.308 08.58.517 38:24.000
48 313 CYP20080328 Sotiriana Sofia Gavriil P.O.S. TRIANTAFILLI CADET GIRLS 30.10.317 09.13.526 12:57.600
49 603 100 830 433 00 Tasos Anastasiou FAMAGUSTA CYCLINMASTERS 3 M 30.33.548 09.36.757 32:38.400
50 305 CYP20081226 Christos Pittas P.O. LEFKOSIAS CADET BOYS 31.03.024 10.06.233 25:26.400
51 220 CYP20070326 Marios Kourtellas S.PO. KORNOU CADET BOYS 31.55.261 10.58.470 41:16.800
52 562 BIRTH: 1964 Andreas Kezarides OMONOIA CFA MASTER   32.05.984 11.09.193 21:07.200
53 211 CYP20071112 Andreas Makrygiorgis OLYMPIAS CADET BOYS 32.15.363 11.18.572 05:45.600
54 308 CYP20081124 Georgios Antoniou P.O.S. TRIANTAFILLI CADET BOYS 32.16.851 11.20.060 42:43.200
55 20 101 036 757 05 Styliana Kamilari ELITE CYCLING WOMEN ELIT 32.23.196 11.26.405 16:48.000
56 6 100 081 029 18 Eirinaios Koutsiou IRAKLITOS MEN ELITE 32.38.114 11.41.323 01:55.200
57 233 CYP20061204 Constantina Chrysostomou TOCHNI CYCLING CADET GIRLS 32.45.851 11.49.060 41:16.800
58 21 100 542 544 07 Dimitra Koukouma OMONOIA WOMEN ELIT 32.46.969 11.50.178 49:55.200
59 566 CFA19850222 Andreas Zanis FAMAGUSTA CYCLINCFA MASTER   32.54.693 11.57.902 22:33.600
60 310 CYP20080219 Georgia Papageorgiou AEK IDALIOU CADET GIRLS 32.59.298 12.02.507 31:12.000
61 231 CYP20070225 Eleni Kasia S.PO. KORNOU CADET GIRLS 33.04.696 12.07.905 33:07.200
62 202 CYP20070702 Demetris Demetriades ELITE CYCLING CADET BOYS 33.15.265 12.18.474 39:21.600
63 312 CYP20080414 Zafeiro Petraki P.O. LEFKOSIAS CADET GIRLS 33.29.149 12.32.358 12:57.600
64 223 CYP20070509 Christos Gerolemou TOCHNI CYCLING CADET BOYS 33.53.807 12.57.016 47:31.200
65 510 CYP19780303 Akis Savva OLYMPIAS MASTERS 2 M 34.00.305 13.03.514 57:07.200
66 412 CYP19900710 Antonis Kaniklides Georg OLYMPIAS MASTERS 1 M 34.03.267 13.06.476 05:16.800
67 230 CYP20071120 Charikleia Stylianou P.O.S. TRIANTAFILLI CADET GIRLS 34.08.652 13.11.861 14:24.000
68 115 101 144 525 06 Nektaria Agapiou OMONOIA JUNIOR WOM 35.57.386 15.00.595 01:48.734
69 564 BIRTH: 1989 Isabella Triza FAMAGUSTA CYCLINCFA MASTER   36.18.780 15.21.989 27:21.600
70 303 CYP20080402 Antreas Georgiades P.O. LEFKOSIAS CADET BOYS 36.26.380 15.29.589 24:00.000
71 23 101 260 471 37 Spyridona Charalambous P.O. LEFKOSIAS WOMEN ELIT 36.46.857 15.50.066 26:52.800
72 226 CYP20070615 Chrysovalanto Ioannou AGIOS MNASON CADET GIRLS 37.01.433 16.04.642 49:26.400
73 221 CYP20070320 Spyros Antoniou TOCHNI CYCLING CADET BOYS 37.10.185 16.13.394 02:52.800



74 563 BIRTH: 1978 Lazaros Charalambous OMONOIA CFA MASTER   40.15.788 19.18.997 03:05.603
75 235 CYP20070601 Maria Konstantinou TOCHNI CYCLING CADET GIRLS 41.01.671 20.04.880 11:31.200
76 234 CYP20070703 Andrea Kaikiti TOCHNI CYCLING CADET GIRLS 41.39.092 20.42.301 06:14.400
77 210 CYP20061212 Nektarios Ksenofontos IRAKLITOS CADET BOYS 41.51.345 20.54.554 04:19.200
78 225 CYP20070730 Georgia Kasapi OMONOIA CADET GIRLS 43.32.736 22.35.945 01:41.391
79 232 CYP20070517 Antonia Tryfonos S.PO. KORNOU CADET GIRLS 45.21.367 24.24.576 01:48.631
80 302 CYP20080506 Loucas Aristodemou ELITE CYCLING CADET BOYS 46.52.131 25.55.340 01:30.764

DNF 409 101 260 531 00 Marios Loizou FAMAGUSTA CYCLINMASTERS 1 MEN
DNS 100 100 979 225 91 Marios Ioannides AGIOS MNASON JUNIOR MEN
DNS 216 CYP20060711 Filaretos Kasinides P.O. LEFKOSIAS CADET BOYS
DNS 311 CYP20080716 Antria Karatzia AGIOS MNASON CADET GIRLS U15
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